


Members Of The Legislative Assembly

Travel Claim Form
Page: 1

Claim Number:

MLA Name: Claim Date: 

Constituency:

Type Of Trip:

53296

Russell, Roly  VM134722 RWR November 13, 2024

Boundary-Similkameen

MLA Travel

Prepared By:

Claimant Type:

Travel From: Travel To:

Trip Details:

Member of Legislative Assembly

Constituency Victoria

Travel to clean out office and apartment

Date Expenses Amount

November 13, 2024 557(km) $350.91
Greand Forks>Vancouver>Tsawassen

November 14, 2024 33(km) $20.79
Swartz Bay>Victoria

November 16, 2024 119(km) $74.97
Victoria>Abbotsford

November 17, 2024 450(km) $283.50
Abbotsford - Grand Forks

November 20, 2024 416(km) $262.08
Grand Forks> Kelowna and back (pick up)

November 13, 2024 Lunch & Dinner only $48.50

November 14, 2024 Ferry $99.85

November 14, 2024 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

November 15, 2024 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

November 16, 2024 Accommodation Expenses $172.96

November 16, 2024 Ferry $99.85

November 16, 2024 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

November 17, 2024 MLA Per Diem $61.00

November 20, 2024 Lunch & Dinner only $48.50

November 21, 2024 Breakfast & Lunch only $39.50

Total Payable $1745.41







Russell, Roly 

DATE CODE 
11/16/2024 BAR 

11/16/2024 TAXGST 

11/16/2024 TAXMRD 

11/16/2024 TAXPST 

11/17/2024 VISA 

DESCRIPTION 
Room Charge - BAR 

GST 

Municipal Regional District - Tax 

Provincial Sales Tax 

Visa ..... ******* 

Arrival: 11/16/2024 

Departure: 11/17/2024 

Room Number:  

No. of Guests: 3 

AMOUNT (CAD} 
149.10 

Sub-Total: 

Total Tax: 

TAXGST - Other Taxes: 

TAXMRD - Other Taxes: 

TAXPST - PST (Other): 

Total Due: 

Total Payments: 

7.46 

4.47 

11.93 

(172.96) 

(CAD} 

149.10 

23.86 

7.46 

4.47 

11.93 

0.00 

(172.96) 

11/17/2024  Page l 













Min of Jobs, Tourism and Inna 

Date 

11/15/24 

11/15/24 

11/15/24 

11/15/24 

11/16/24 

Description 

Room Charge 

Destination Marketing Fee 

Provincial Room Tax 

Room GST 

Visa 

Room H/GST Total - 7 .83 
Other H/GST Total - 0.00 
 

Room 

Arrival Date 

Invoice No. 

Folio No. 

Cont. No. 

Cashier No. 

Billing Date 

AIR Number 

XXXXXXXXXXXX XX/XX 

Total 

Balance 

11/15/24 

39 

11/16/24 

Debit 

155.00 

1.55 

17.22 

7.83 

181.60 

0.00 

Credit 

181.60 

181.60 







Roland Russell 

INVOICE 

I Date 

11-20-24

11-20-24

11-20-24

11-20-24

* Accommodation

GST5% 

PST8% 

City Tax 3% 

11-21-24 Visa

Folio No. 

AIR Number 

Group Code 

Company 

Membership No. 

Invoice No. 

Ref.No. 

Government Canada 

Description 

XXXXXXXXXXXX 

2 11-21-24

Room No. 

Arrival 11-20-24

Departure 

Conf. No. 

Rate Code 

Page No. 

11-21-24  

 1 of 1

Charges I Credits 

139.00 

6.95 

11.12 

4.17 

161.24 

Total 161.24 161.24 

Balance 0.00 

Tax Summary 

PST8% 11.12 

GST 5% 

City Tax 3 %

6.95 

4.17 

0.00 









14-NOV-24 

15-NOV-24 

1 

Page Number 

Guest Number 

Foli o  ID 

Arrive Date 

Depart Date 

N o. Of Guest 

R o om Number 

 

Tax Invoice 

Invoice Nbr 

Date R eference 

14-NOV-24 DE POSIT

Charges (CAD) 

10.00 

0.50 

169.15 

13.53 

8.46 

5.07 

Credits (CAD) 

-196.21

14-NOV-24 

14-NOV-24 

14-NOV-24 

14-NOV-24 

14-NOV-24 

14-NOV-24 

15-NOV-24 

Description 

Deposit-Vl-

Parking Guest - Overnight 

Parking GST 

R o om Chrg - Other Discount 

PST 

GST 

MRDT 

Vis a-

•••For Authorization Purpos e Only• 

.. xxxxxx

Date 

14-NOV-24

Time Code 

045211 

Authorized 

250.00 

Approve EMV R eceipt for VI - : PIN V erified 

TC:94B9F861 F6571 FBF IAD:06011203642002 TV R:0080008000 

AID:A0000000031010 Applicati on Label:VI SA CREDIT 

•• Total

••• Balance 

Continu ed on the next page 

206.71 

0.00 

-10.50

-206.71

1000104483 







08/30/2023 

Registered To: 

Russell, Reily 

Posting Date Oper 

08/29/23 

08/29/23 

08/29/23 

08/29/23 

08/30/23 

AcctCode Description 

ROOM CHARGE 

G.S.T. 

 MUNICIPAL & REGIONAL TAX 

BC ACCOMMODATIONS TAX 

VISA PAYMENT 

From 

Room # 

Conf # 

Arrival 

Departure 

Room Type 

Guests 

Payment 

Acct 

Reference 

Balance Due 

08/29/23 

08/30/23 

QQN-2 QUEEN NONSMOKIN« 

2 / 0 

Visa/Master 
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX

Amount 

$235.00 

$11.75 

$7.05 

$18.80 

($272.60) 

$0.00 

X______________________ _

GUEST SIGNATURE

Signature 







Roly Russell 

Canada 

Company Name 

Group Name 

Guest Name 

Date 

06-19-24

06-19-24

06-19-24

06-19-24

06-19-24

06-19-24

06-20-24

Description 

Guest Room 

Room GST - 5% 

Hotel Room Tax - 8% 

MRDT - 3% 

Ecobase Fee * 

Ecobase GST 5% 

VISA 

XXXXXXXXXXXXXX/XX 

Total Charges 

Total 

Credits 

Balance 

INFORMATION INVOICE 

Room No. 

Arrival 

Departure 

Page No. 

Folio No. 

Conf. No. 

Cashier No. 

Custom Ref. 

:  

: 06-19-24 

: 06-20-24 

: 1 of 2 

:  

:8 

Charges 

299.00 

14.95 

23.92 

8.97 

2.00 

0.10 

348.94 

Credits 

348.94 

348.94 

0.00 

Merchant ID 

Transaction ID 

Approval Code 

24516185 

042681 

Credit Card # 

Credit Card Expiry 

Capture Method 

XXXXXXXXXXXX 

XX/XX 

Manual 



Roly Russell 

 

Invoice date 
Invoice number 

Our reference 

Your reference 
GST Number 

9/11/2024 
 

Guest Roly Russell 

Date Description 

9/10/2024 

9/10/2024 

9/10/2024 

9/10/2024 

9/11/2024 

Room Charge 

Federal Tax GST 

Provincial Room Tax 

Municipal Room Tax 

VS **** Auth: 092101 

Total GST 10.09 

Invoice 

Arrival 9/10/2024 

Quantity 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Departure 9/11/2024 Room  

Unit Price Total (CAD) 

201.75 201.75 

10.09 10.09 

16.14 16.14 

6.05 6.05 

Total invoice 234.03 

-234.03

Total Paid -234.03

Total Due 0.00 

Signature X 


















